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Retiring

in the

UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
ONE HUNDRED THIRTEENTH CONGRESS — December 1, 2014

REPRESENTATIVE
Bachmann, Michele
Bachus, Spencer

Camp, Dave

Campbell, John

Coble, Howard

Dingell, John D.
Gerlach, Jim

Griffin, Tim

Hastings, Doc

Holt, Rush

Latham, Tom

Matheson, Jim
McCarthy, Carolyn
Mclintyre, Mike
McKeon, Howard P. “Buck”
Miller, Gary G.

Miller, George

Moran, James P.
Negrete McLeod, Gloria
Owens, William L.
Pastor, Ed

Petri, Thomas E.
Rogers, Mike

Runyan, Jon

Waxman, Henry A.
Wolf, Frank R.

PARTY
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican

lofl

STATE
Minnesota
Alabama
Michigan
California
North Carolina
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Arkansas
Washington
New Jersey
lowa

Utah

New York
North Carolina
California
California
California
Virginia
California
New York
Arizona
Wisconsin
Michigan
New Jersey
California

Virginia

DISTRICT
06
06
04
45
06
12
06
02
04
12
03
04
04
07
25
31
11
08
35
21
07
06
08
03
33
10



